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Anlage
Badstr. 16, 79771 Klettgau
info@tc-erzingen.de

Sportwart/in
WeilRenberger, Alexandra
T +49 173 4202043 sportwart@tc-erzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Trondle, Conny
T 01728814624 jugend@tc-erzingen.de
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Gemischte Mannschaft U12 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Jonas Miiller
m 0160 991 978 54; amann.steffi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

1 Albicker, Jonas 11214134
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

2 Miller, Jonas 11209686
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

3 Baumer, Jan 11210852

4 Hajden, Fred 11211906
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

5 Meents, Jonathan 11307443

6 Majocko, Matteo 11210873
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

7 Geng, Florian 11503646
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

8 Hentschel, Arjen Leon 11311996
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

9 Schmidt, Florian 11214736

10 Neuburger, Tim 11311786
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

11 Frei, Carina 21302269
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

12 Trondle, Danielle 21204150

13 Herbig, Victoria 21204151

14 Bolle, Hanna 21207553
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

15 Berger, Amelie 21207552
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

16 Preiser, Lena 21307952
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)

17 Biche, Hanna 21210826

LK DR Info

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)
( Stammverein: Tennisclub Horheim e.V.)
18 Ebi, Aurelia
(SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)
19 Geng, Carla

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info

21403977 -

21502056 -

21305932 LK24,4

21305931 LK24,4

LK24,6 (SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)
20 Stdckle, Malea 21403978 -

LK25,0 (SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)
21 Lanzer, Frida

LK24,7 22 Gang, Leni 21403866 -

LK25,0 (SG mit Tennisclub Eggingen e.V.)
23 Schindler, Mila

LK24,1 S

LK24 8 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK24,4

LK24,8

LK24,4

LK24,0

LK24,7

LK25,0

LK25,0

LK24,6

LK24,4

LK24,0

Volksbanken
@D UNLOFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



